City of Bonney Lake

Permit Report
Month of May 2014

No. of Permits Issued

This Month To Date This Month To Date
Building Permits 31 159 $87,352.21 $483,493.33
Plumbing Permits 30 118 $7,987.77 $42,538.63
Mech. Permits 47 183 $9,267.42 $46,072.89
Energy/Permits 28 105 $1,680.00 $6,280.00
Fire Permits 11 113 $942.90 $14,472.54
Site Plan Review 30 137 $1,200.00 $6,470.00
Road Approach 30 98 $1,500.00 $4,900.00
Right of Way 4 37 $200.00 $2,502.00
Storm Water Infiltration 3 11 $192.00 $704.00
Storm ESU 27 100 $11,475.00 $69,060.65
Water Permits 37 164 $320,420.00 $2,103,865.05
Sewer Permits 36 113 $273,128.00 $1,716,476.00
Traffic Impact Fees 26 96 $2,077.40 $352,539.30
Cert of Water Avalil 2 25 $100.00 $1,800.00
Cert of Sewer Avail 0 46 $0.00 $0.00
Civil Permits 0 4 $0.00 $65,014.05
Grade & Fill Permits 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
C.I.P. Permits 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
Park Impact Fees 26 93 $91,182.00 $725,232.00
TOTAL 368 1,602 $808,704.70 $5,641,420.44

Building Permit Breakdown

This Month To Date
Single Family Dwellings 27 91
Manufactured Homes (Mobile) 0 3
Multiple Family Dwellings 0 9
Garages/Carports 1 3
Residential Repair/Remodel/Addition 2 18
Commercial New 1 7
Commercial Repair/Remodel 0 7
Public Buildings New 0 0
Public Buildings Repair/Remodel/Addition 0 1
Other 0 20
TOTAL 31 159

Valuation This Month To Date

Single Family Dwellings

Manufactured Homes (Mobile)
Multiple Family Dwellings
Garages/Carports

Residential Repair/Remodel/Addition
Commercial New

Commercial Repair/Remodel/Addition
Fire Sprinkler/Fire Alarm/Underground
Public Buildings New

Public Buildings Repair/Remodel/Addition
Developer Infrastructure

C.I.P.

Other

$5,553,305.25
$0.00
$0.00
$21,967.68
$8,720.00
$55,000.00
$0.00
$47,444.60
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$44,413.90

$21,467,354.16
$346,764.36
$13,119,699.14
$91,426.08
$872,120.21
$754,676.91
$388,680.00
$1,229,386.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$1,887,135.00
$0.00
$306,921.68

TOTAL

Submitted by Jen Francis

$5,730,851.43

$40,474,163.54

Total Permit Revenue

$5,641,420.44




